NEXT Square Truss
52 www.next-truss.com
NX34 SQUARE
The NX34 Square truss is a 4-point version
engineered from main tubes (51 x 2 mm) and braces
(16 x 2 mm). It is particularly well suited for stand
construction, store fi tting, and event technology at
medium-duty use.

13.1 301 3 3599 5 1971 5 1314 4 985 4
19.7 199 11 2376 11 1782 14 1188 13 978 14
26.2 134 24 1757 20 1318 25 879 23 732 25
32.8 84 38 1380 31 1035 39 690 36 575 38
39.37 57 55 1124 45 843 56 562 53 468 55
45.93 40 75.2 937 61.7 703 76.7 468 71.8 390 75.7
52.49 30 98.5 793 81.5 595 100.4 396 94.2 330 99.1
59.05 23 125.1 678 104.4 509 127.4 339 119.9 282 125.9
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
NEXT Square Truss
56 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NX34-021 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 21 CM 51X2mm
NX34-025 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 25 CM 51X2mm
NX34-029 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 29 CM 51X2mm
NX34-050 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 50 CM 51X2mm
NX34-058 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 58 CM 51X2mm
NX34-071 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 71 CM 51X2mm
NX34-075 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 75 CM 51X2mm
NX34-100 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 100 CM 51X2mm
NX34-150 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 150 CM 51X2mm
NX34-200 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 200 CM 51X2mm
NX34-250 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 250 CM 51X2mm
NX34-300 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 300 CM 51X2mm
NX34-350 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 350 CM 51X2mm
NX34-400 SQUARE NX34 LENGTH 400 CM 51X2mm
NX34 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NH34-021 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 21 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-025 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 25 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-029 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 29 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-050 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 50 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-058 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 58 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-071 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 71 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-075 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 75 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-100 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 100 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-150 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 150 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-200 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 200 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-250 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 250 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-300 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 300 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-350 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 350 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34-400 SQUARE NH34 LENGTH 400 CM 48,3x3mm
NH34 LENGTHS
NEXT Square Truss
57www.next-truss.com
Productcode Size in cm